Position

KDMF Medical Records Super

Quality Data Abstractor |

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

KDMF Health
Information
Management

Total Wages

$54,551

$43,207

$39,638

$39,587

$38,972

$38,445

$34,145

$30,866

$28,755

$27,340

$22,061

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,937

$9,261

$9,095

$7,897

$8,443

$8,098

$15,573

$16,129

$6,628

$16,265

$19,186



