Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
KDMF Medical Records Super		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$54,551	\$14,937
Quality Data Abstractor I		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$43,207	\$9,261
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$39,638	\$9,095
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$39,587	\$7,897
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$38,972	\$8,443
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$38,445	\$8,098
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$34,145	\$15,573
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$30,866	\$16,129
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$28,755	\$6,628
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$27,340	\$16,265
HIM Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	KDMF Health Information Management	\$22,061	\$19,186